
Planholders List

Northlake Culvert Repair

City of Bryant, Arkansas

Engineer:  GarNat Engineering (501) 408-4650

GNE Project #20009

Planholder Contact Person E-mail Phone # Fax #

1 Township Builders Thomas Wallace wthomas@townshipbi.com 501-551-2470

2 Cisneros Family Construction Sharon Baxter
Cisneros_Construction05@hotmail.co

m
501-533-4055

3 Redstone Construction Group Stephanie Aggison
stephanie.aggison@redstone-cg.com

501-374-1557

4 Pioneer Civil Construction LLC Downey Robinson pioneer65@windstream.net 870-364-5900

5 Mobley Contractors Jennifer Roberts jroberts@mobleycontractors.com 501-354-2510

6 Grant Garrett Excavating Inc David White david.white@garrettx.com 501-672-2547

7 Escamilla Excavating LLC Ruben Escamilla escamillaexcavating17@yahoo.com 870-941-9202
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